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	2019 Dunn County Fair Superintendents
Animal Projects

	Fair Board Representative – Animal
	
Rusty Kummer
	875-4954
279-1798
	bakummer@wwt.net

	Meat Animal Committee  Chairman    
	Troy Steinmeyer
	772-4445
	jemtroystein@yahoo.com

	Animal & Vet Science / Small Pets
	Vacant
	
	

	Beef
	Brooke Brantner

	556-7172

	bbrantner@wisconsinffa.org

	
	Reyse Klatt

	308-5231
	reyseklatt@gmail.com

	Cat
	Stephanie Hintz
	
	smhintz@co.dunn.wi.us

	Dairy

	Deric Wolf
	556-0021
	deric_wolf@yahoo.com

	
	Jim Powers
	
	

	Dog
	Sandy Miller
	233-3074
	slmiller8528@gmail.com

	
	Barb & Scott Viner
	309-8490
	sbviner@gmail.com

	Goats
	Lori Gorell
	379-3401
	clgorell@hotmail.com

	Horse 
	Mandy Berg
	308-0746
	mjberg@chibardun.net

	
	Stephanie Solberg
	456-5538
	3solbergs@gmail.com

	Llamas
	Vacant
	
	

	Poultry
	Keith Quast
	962-2510
	quastcolfax@aol.com

	
	April Maves – Co-Supt.
	309-8336
	mav5es@yahoo.com

	Rabbits
	Brandi Utphall
	643-3112
	scoobie54612@gmail.com

	Small Animal Auction
Committee
	Keith Quast
	962-2510
	quastcolfax@aol.com

	
	April Maves 
	309-8336
	mav5es@yahoo.com

	Sheep
	Steve & Wendy Maves
	665-2117
828-5384
	wendym1963@hotmail.com

	Swine
	Tina Edwards
	309-3166
	davetinaedwards@gmail.com

	
	Jake Edwards (youth)
	309-8068
	

	
	Scott Harrison
	559-0402
	Hotrodguy1972@yahoo.com

	
	Jeff Styer
	232-0773
	jeffstyer@yahoo.com



	 
	2019 Dunn County Fair Superintendents
Non-Animal Projects


	Fair Board Representative
	Beverly Buss
	440-5432
	busbev@hotmail.com

	Depts 14, 15, 16
Plant and Soil, Flowers and Plants, Natural Sciences
	Holly Goss
	874-5122
	jaggoss@yahoo.com

	
	Gwen Quilling
	235-2351
	quills11@gmail.com

	Dept 17
Exploring and Cloverbuds
	
	
	

	
	Michelle Graham
	233-0178
	redkengraham@netscape.com

	Dept 18
Cultural Arts
	Stephanie Grossbier
	874-5560
	gumpin@wwt.net

	
	Mary Moyer
	874-4844
	Mary.Moyer@katun.com

	
	
	
	

	Dept 20
Photography 
	Jesse Soul-Stewart
	577-7931
	Soulj15@hotmail.com

	
	Jessica Keeler 
	440-5085
	jessiekeeler2012@gmail.com

	Dept 21 & 24
Computers, Mechanical Science
	Cassandra Graham
	233-0178
	rocketchick92@yahoo.com

	
	
	
	

	Dept 22 & 23 
Woodworking, Electricity
	Kay Pershern
	308-2713
	kpershern@gmail.com

	
	Eldon Hilson
	308-2856
	

	Dept 25
Foods & Nutrition
	Diane Simon
	456-4605
	simondk4911@gmail.com

	
	Vacant (Youth)
	
	

	
	Gwen Quilling
	235-2351
	Quills11@gmail.com

	Dept 26
Clothing/Clothing Revue
	Amy Zuber Seguin
	309-2326
	azuberseguin@msn.com

	
	
	
	

	Depts 27, 28, 29
Knitting & Crocheting, Home Environment, Child Dev. 
	Reba Prochnow
	235-7420
	rprochnow319@gmail.com

	
	
	
	

	Dept 31, 32, 33, 34, 35
Demonstrations, Booths, Self-Determined, Leadership, Health, School Projects
	Carol Prochnow
	235-7420
	decafarm@dishmail.net

	
	
	
	

	UWEX Staff:  • 4-H Assistant: Luisa Gerasimo • Ag Agent: Katie Wantoch 

	OPEN CLASS

	Open Class Superintendent
	Donna Weix
	828-2680
	dweix@centurylink.net



